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COMUNE         AN  1 LO SARDO            VITTORIA          23/07/1965 AG 242 2014 0 K A L A L BO 1 2 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  2 MIRENNA              LUCIA             13/05/1974 CT 144 2014 0      BO 87 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  3 MUSCIANESE        ISABELLA          18/07/1976 KR 134 2014 0      BO 102 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  4 DAMIANO             VALENTINA         14/02/1971 NA 129 2007 0      BO 116 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  5 RUFFINO              SILVIA            19/06/1974 PA 129 2007 0      BO 118 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  6 TEDESCO             CATERINA EUGENIA  11/04/1968 EE 127 2007 0      BO 124 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  7 VIGNUDELLI          ELENA             09/06/1983 BO 126 2007 0      BO 131 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  8 GIULIANI              ELISA             06/11/1980 BO 126 2007 0      BO 132 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  9 ESPOSITO            MARIA             01/01/1965 NA 124 2004 0      BO 144 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  10 BELLANCA            PIERA             24/08/1978 PA 124 2007 0      BO 147 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  11 ANTONACCIO        INCORONATA        28/01/1970 GR 123 2002 0      BO 149 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  12 CACCIANI             LUCIA             30/04/1976 AN 123 2003 0      BO 150 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  13 VOTANO               CATERINA          31/10/1973 PA 123 2005 0      BO 152 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  14 TURCO                 ANNA RITA         20/02/1969 FG 122 2007 0      BO 158 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  15 SILVAGNI             SILVIA            14/12/1983 BO 122 2007 0      BO 159 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  16 COPPOLA             STEFANIA          20/03/1973 NA 121 2007 0      BO 165 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  17 SARTO                 VINCENZA          02/11/1967 RC 120 2003 0      BO 178 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  18 VENTURI              SIMONA            29/07/1979 NA 120 2007 0      BO 183 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  19 D'AMICO              CARMELINA         03/07/1978 ME 118 2002 0      BO 189 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  20 FAZIO                  CINZIA            12/08/1979 ME 118 2003 0      BO 190 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  21 PIPITONE             ROSA ANNA GIUSEPPA 19/03/1971 TP 118 2007 0      BO 193 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  22 CRISTIANO           ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 0 J A    BO 198 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  23 SCOLARO             NADYA             07/07/1976 ME 115 2003 0      BO 211 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  24 DI PRIMA              MASSIMO           11/06/1975 EN 114 2007 0      BO 219 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  25 PIRONE                MARIA CARMINA     26/06/1977 NA 114 2007 0      BO 220 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  26 DELLA VALLE        VITTORIA          14/03/1972 CE 114 2007 0      BO 221 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  27 GABRIELLI           MARIA ANTONIETTA  19/03/1974 CZ 113 2002 0      BO 227 3 Z  I
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COMUNE         AN  28 LOMBARDI            MARIANNA          04/11/1982 CB 113 2007 0      BO 233 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  29 TERRACCIANO       ANNUNZIATA        31/05/1968 NA 113 2007 0 J A    BO 235 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  30 CRISPINO             FILOMENA          11/12/1975 NA 113 2014 0      BO 237 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  31 SPANO'                LIUSKA            13/08/1980 MI 112 2003 0      BO 239 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  32 PANETTA              TIZIANA           07/03/1975 RC 112 2007 0      BO 243 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  33 PALMIERI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 0 J A    BO 260 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  34 ANDREI                ANNAMARIA         28/01/1980 LI 108 2007 0      BO 271 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  35 FERRONI              MAURA             02/02/1967 FE 108 2009 0      BO 272 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  36 FILIPPONE           GERMANA MARIA     06/07/1978 RC 107 2004 0      BO 279 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  37 MASTROPIETRO     VERONICA          27/01/1976 FG 105 2007 0      BO 296 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  38 MAGAGNOLI          GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 0 J A    BO 300 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  39 BIGNAMI              ANGELICA          13/09/1963 BO 104 2009 0      BO 305 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  40 D'ANTUONO          COSTANTINA        18/05/1979 FG 103 2007 0 J A    BO 308 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  41 PANEBIANCO         ANNA              26/07/1977 PA 102 2005 0      BO 312 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  42 BORRI                 ELENA             26/04/1984 BO 102 2007 0      BO 314 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  43 BRUNETTI            LUCIA             22/11/1978 BO 102 2009 0      BO 318 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  44 DI SANTO             VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 2011 0 J A    BO 321 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  45 RAULE                 SILVIA            28/11/1978 RM 100 2007 0 J A    BO 335 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  46 PANNONE             VINCENZA          01/05/1985 NA 100 2007 0 J A    BO 166 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  47 MALAVASI             ERICA             15/12/1986 BO 99 2007 0      BO 344 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  48 CAPUTO               MONJA             07/06/1974 BA 99 2007 0      BO 349 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  49 DI GIROLAMO        ILARIA            18/01/1982 CH 99 2009 0 J A    BO 353 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  50 GIGLI                   GIULIA            20/12/1985 BO 99 2009 0 J A    BO 354 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  51 SISTO                  MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 2011 0 J A    BO 355 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  52 NAPOLI                FILIPPA           22/01/1965 ME 98 2007 0      BO 359 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  53 CAPUTO               LUCREZIA          17/06/1978 CZ 97 2002 0      BO 369 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  54 CORTICELLI          GIULIA            01/10/1987 BO 97 2007 0      BO 371 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  55 VIRZI' BEVACQUA   MARIELLA          06/01/1974 ME 97 2011 0      BO 374 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  56 IACOMINO            MARIANTONIETTA    14/12/1976 NA 96 2007 0      BO 377 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  57 GANDOLFI            MARIA LAURA       07/02/1987 BO 96 2007 0 J A    BO 379 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  58 D'AMBROSIO         GIUSEPPINA        15/10/1962 NA 93 2007 0      BO 387 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  59 CAROLI                ELSA              30/11/1976 RE 93 2007 0      BO 389 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  60 PISANO                MARIAROSARIA      20/07/1969 NA 93 2011 0      BO 390 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  61 ZICARO                ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 2011 0 J A    BO 391 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  62 MONTANARI          MARCELLA          25/05/1972 SS 92 2007 0      BO 396 3 Z X I



COMUNE         AN  63 TAROZZI              VALENTINA         13/01/1983 BO 92 2007 0      BO 398 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  64 BOCCHETTI          FEDERICA          04/08/1986 BO 90 2007 0      BO 402 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  65 GAETANI              SABRINA           26/08/1985 BO 90 2007 0      BO 403 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  66 CIPELLETTI          LARA              10/02/1981 CR 90 2014 0      BO 408 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  67 MAGLIOCCO          TERESA            12/11/1964 CS 87 2003 0      BO 418 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  68 PAOLONE             JESSICA           28/03/1988 CH 87 2009 0 J A    BO 179 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  69 AMERISE              MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 2011 0 J A    BO 429 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN X 70 MURANO              MARIA             26/03/1976 CB 86 2007 0      BO 433 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  71 D'ORAZIO             TONIA             13/06/1987 CE 86 2007 0 J A    BO 505 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  72 D'AMICO              MARIA ELOISA      27/11/1977 ME 83 2007 0 J A    BO 452 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  73 CERRATO             ANNA              12/06/1984 BO 83 2009 0      BO 453 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  74 FARRO                 MARIANTONIETTA    29/08/1987 CE 81 2011 0 J A    BO 3594 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  75 PETRACCA            NUNZIAPIA         28/12/1986 FG 80 2007 0      BO 465 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  76 DI NOTO              ROBERTA           11/11/1979 EE 80 2011 0      BO 470 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  77 FIOCCA                SABRINA           12/06/1975 CZ 80 2011 0      BO 471 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  78 ARCABASCIO        LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 0 J A    BO 476 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  79 RAFFAELE            MARIA GRAZIA      04/01/1988 CZ 79 2014 0      BO 477 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  80 CASTEGNARO        MARIA             18/10/1977 BO 78 2007 0      BO 479 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  81 BONAIUTI             ELISA             05/02/1987 BO 78 2007 0 J A    BO 481 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  82 FACHIRI               BARBARA           23/06/1982 BO 78 2009 0 J A    BO 483 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN X 83 FIDO                    RITA              09/03/1972 SA 78 2011 0      BO 484 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  84 GOBBATTO           IDA               01/08/1962 PA 78 2014 0      BO 487 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  85 CINUS                  ANNA PAOLA        08/06/1972 CA 76 2011 0      BO 496 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  86 PARLA                 LILIANA           10/12/1973 EE 75 2009 0 J A    BO 500 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  87 PARATORE            ELISABETTA        07/01/1980 ME 73 2011 0      BO 507 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  88 GHINI                  FRANCESCA         02/03/1988 MO 72 2009 0      BO 292 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN X 89 ALIBERTI             ROCCHINA          08/02/1982 SA 70 2009 0      BO 523 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  90 TARANTINO          MILENA            03/06/1982 BO 69 2007 0 J A    BO 525 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN X 91 LA PALOMBARA      SARA              25/01/1979 CH 69 2009 0      BO 530 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  92 LUPICCIO             ANNALISA          24/09/1979 BO 68 2007 0      BO 535 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  93 SAPIO                  FLORA             14/03/1979 NA 67 2002 0      BO 540 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  94 DEL NERO            CRISTINA          25/11/1974 RM 67 2011 0 J A    BO 541 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  95 CASTELLI             MONICA            27/06/1975 PA 58 2011 0      BO 565 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  96 PEDDONI              GIOIA LISA        11/11/1985 BO 57 2007 0      BO 566 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  97 CONTI                  FABIA             07/06/1973 BO 55 2007 0      BO 577 3 V X I



COMUNE         AN  98 ANANIA                ANTONIO           20/05/1981 CZ 51 2007 0      BO 594 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  99 GUARNACCIA        GIOVANNA          13/03/1959 CB 48 2011 0      BO 363 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  100 ARCURI                CARMELINA         12/08/1976 TA 44 2007 0      BO 609 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN  101 RIMEDIO              ANTONIO           22/03/1977 KR 44 2014 0      BO 612 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  102 ANZELMO             GABRIELLA         15/08/1974 PA 42 2007 0      BO 614 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  103 DE LUCA              MARIA GRAZIA SOTER 22/04/1978 FG 42 2007 0 J A    BO 615 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  104 VIZZA                  FILOMENA          24/02/1964 KR 36 2014 0      BO 631 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN X 105 IZZO                    MARIAROSARIA      22/01/1982 CE 33 2011 0      BO 640 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  106 FASANO               MARIA ROSARIA     24/09/1967 NA 32 2014 0      BO 647 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  107 CONSOLO             AUGUSTA ANTONINA  24/09/1975 RC 31 2000 0      BO 648 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  108 PETRUCCELLI       ANNA              14/05/1966 CE 31 2014 0 L A    BO 651 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  109 FRATINI               EMANUELA          14/06/1975 AP 23 2011 0      BO 675 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  110 MAFFIONE            ANNA              18/06/1966 FG 21 2003 0      BO 686 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  111 DE ROSA              MICHELA           25/08/1978 SA 21 2007 0      BO 691 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  112 CALZONE             FILOMENA          04/12/1966 BN 18 2014 0      BO 323 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  113 MISTRETTA           GIOVANNA          03/02/1975 PA 18 2014 0      BO 714 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN X 114 BORZUMATI          MARIA PAOLA       24/12/1976 BO 17 2002 0      BO 716 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN  115 LIQUORI               GILDA MARIA       23/05/1965 NA 16 2014 0      BO 727 3 Z X I
COMUNE         AN  116 MONTARIELLO       ANNA ROBERTA      31/05/1970 NA 15 2014 0      BO 450 3 Z  I
COMUNE         AN X 117 STAGNI                ALESSANDRA        27/01/1974 BO 12 2007 0      BO 743 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN X 118 VARRATTA            LAURA             19/12/1986 LE 0 2007 0      BO 761 3 V X I
COMUNE         AN X 119 ROMAGNOLI          MONIA             26/05/1973 AP 0 2007 0      BO 770 3 V  I
COMUNE         AN  120 LONGO                LUANA             01/03/1987 TA 66 2012 0      BO 776 4 G  I
SOST. MINORCH  1 CRISTIANO           ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 0 J A    BO 7 3 V X I
SOST. MINORCH  2 TERRACCIANO       ANNUNZIATA        31/05/1968 NA 113 2007 0 J A    BO 11 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORCH  3 PALMIERI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 0 J A    BO 18 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORCH  4 MAGAGNOLI          GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 0 J A    BO 30 3 V X I
SOST. MINORCH  5 D'ANTUONO          COSTANTINA        18/05/1979 FG 103 2007 0 J A    BO 34 3 V X I
SOST. MINORCH  6 DI SANTO             VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 2011 0 J A    BO 39 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORCH  7 RAULE                 SILVIA            28/11/1978 RM 100 2007 0 J A    BO 45 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORCH  8 PANNONE             VINCENZA          01/05/1985 NA 100 2007 0 J A    BO 16 3 V X I
SOST. MINORCH  9 DI GIROLAMO        ILARIA            18/01/1982 CH 99 2009 0 J A    BO 53 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORCH  10 GIGLI                   GIULIA            20/12/1985 BO 99 2009 0 J A    BO 54 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORCH  11 SISTO                  MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 2011 0 J A    BO 55 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  12 GANDOLFI            MARIA LAURA       07/02/1987 BO 96 2007 0 J A    BO 65 3 Z  I



SOST. MINORCH  13 ZICARO                ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 2011 0 J A    BO 67 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORCH  14 PAOLONE             JESSICA           28/03/1988 CH 87 2009 0 J A    BO 59 3 V X I
SOST. MINORCH  15 AMERISE              MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 2011 0 J A    BO 82 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORCH  16 D'ORAZIO             TONIA             13/06/1987 CE 86 2007 0 J A    BO 94 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  17 D'AMICO              MARIA ELOISA      27/11/1977 ME 83 2007 0 J A    BO 89 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  18 FARRO                 MARIANTONIETTA    29/08/1987 CE 81 2011 0 J A    BO 928 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  19 ARCABASCIO        LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 0 J A    BO 96 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORCH  20 BONAIUTI             ELISA             05/02/1987 BO 78 2007 0 J A    BO 99 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  21 FACHIRI               BARBARA           23/06/1982 BO 78 2009 0 J A    BO 100 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  22 PARLA                 LILIANA           10/12/1973 EE 75 2009 0 J A    BO 103 3 V  I
SOST. MINORCH  23 TARANTINO          MILENA            03/06/1982 BO 69 2007 0 J A    BO 113 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORCH  24 DEL NERO            CRISTINA          25/11/1974 RM 67 2011 0 J A    BO 121 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORCH  25 DE LUCA              MARIA GRAZIA SOTER 22/04/1978 FG 42 2007 0 J A    BO 141 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  1 CRISTIANO           ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 0 J A    BO 6 3 V X I
SOST. MINORDH  2 TERRACCIANO       ANNUNZIATA        31/05/1968 NA 113 2007 0 J A    BO 10 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  3 PALMIERI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 0 J A    BO 17 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  4 MAGAGNOLI          GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 0 J A    BO 29 3 V X I
SOST. MINORDH  5 D'ANTUONO          COSTANTINA        18/05/1979 FG 103 2007 0 J A    BO 33 3 V X I
SOST. MINORDH  6 DI SANTO             VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 2011 0 J A    BO 38 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  7 RAULE                 SILVIA            28/11/1978 RM 100 2007 0 J A    BO 44 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORDH  8 PANNONE             VINCENZA          01/05/1985 NA 100 2007 0 J A    BO 16 3 V X I
SOST. MINORDH  9 DI GIROLAMO        ILARIA            18/01/1982 CH 99 2009 0 J A    BO 52 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORDH  10 GIGLI                   GIULIA            20/12/1985 BO 99 2009 0 J A    BO 53 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORDH  11 SISTO                  MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 2011 0 J A    BO 54 3 V  I
SOST. MINORDH  12 GANDOLFI            MARIA LAURA       07/02/1987 BO 96 2007 0 J A    BO 64 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  13 ZICARO                ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 2011 0 J A    BO 66 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORDH  14 PAOLONE             JESSICA           28/03/1988 CH 87 2009 0 J A    BO 59 3 V X I
SOST. MINORDH  15 AMERISE              MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 2011 0 J A    BO 81 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORDH  16 D'ORAZIO             TONIA             13/06/1987 CE 86 2007 0 J A    BO 94 3 V  I
SOST. MINORDH  17 D'AMICO              MARIA ELOISA      27/11/1977 ME 83 2007 0 J A    BO 88 3 V  I
SOST. MINORDH  18 FARRO                 MARIANTONIETTA    29/08/1987 CE 81 2011 0 J A    BO 928 3 V  I
SOST. MINORDH  19 ARCABASCIO        LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 0 J A    BO 95 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  20 BONAIUTI             ELISA             05/02/1987 BO 78 2007 0 J A    BO 98 3 V  I
SOST. MINORDH  21 FACHIRI               BARBARA           23/06/1982 BO 78 2009 0 J A    BO 99 3 V  I
SOST. MINORDH  22 PARLA                 LILIANA           10/12/1973 EE 75 2009 0 J A    BO 102 3 V  I



SOST. MINORDH  23 TARANTINO          MILENA            03/06/1982 BO 69 2007 0 J A    BO 112 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORDH  24 DEL NERO            CRISTINA          25/11/1974 RM 67 2011 0 J A    BO 120 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORDH  25 DE LUCA              MARIA GRAZIA SOTER 22/04/1978 FG 42 2007 0 J A    BO 140 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  1 CRISTIANO           ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 0 J A    BO 6 3 V X I
SOST. MINOREH  2 TERRACCIANO       ANNUNZIATA        31/05/1968 NA 113 2007 0 J A    BO 10 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  3 PALMIERI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 0 J A    BO 17 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  4 MAGAGNOLI          GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 0 J A    BO 29 3 V X I
SOST. MINOREH  5 D'ANTUONO          COSTANTINA        18/05/1979 FG 103 2007 0 J A    BO 33 3 V X I
SOST. MINOREH  6 DI SANTO             VALENTINA         01/12/1981 FR 102 2011 0 J A    BO 38 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  7 RAULE                 SILVIA            28/11/1978 RM 100 2007 0 J A    BO 44 3 Z X I
SOST. MINOREH  8 PANNONE             VINCENZA          01/05/1985 NA 100 2007 0 J A    BO 16 3 V X I
SOST. MINOREH  9 DI GIROLAMO        ILARIA            18/01/1982 CH 99 2009 0 J A    BO 52 3 Z X I
SOST. MINOREH  10 GIGLI                   GIULIA            20/12/1985 BO 99 2009 0 J A    BO 53 3 Z X I
SOST. MINOREH  11 SISTO                  MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 2011 0 J A    BO 54 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  12 GANDOLFI            MARIA LAURA       07/02/1987 BO 96 2007 0 J A    BO 64 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  13 ZICARO                ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 2011 0 J A    BO 66 3 Z X I
SOST. MINOREH  14 PAOLONE             JESSICA           28/03/1988 CH 87 2009 0 J A    BO 59 3 V X I
SOST. MINOREH  15 AMERISE              MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 2011 0 J A    BO 81 3 Z X I
SOST. MINOREH  16 D'ORAZIO             TONIA             13/06/1987 CE 86 2007 0 J A    BO 94 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  17 D'AMICO              MARIA ELOISA      27/11/1977 ME 83 2007 0 J A    BO 88 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  18 FARRO                 MARIANTONIETTA    29/08/1987 CE 81 2011 0 J A    BO 928 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  19 ARCABASCIO        LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 0 J A    BO 95 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  20 BONAIUTI             ELISA             05/02/1987 BO 78 2007 0 J A    BO 98 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  21 FACHIRI               BARBARA           23/06/1982 BO 78 2009 0 J A    BO 99 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  22 PARLA                 LILIANA           10/12/1973 EE 75 2009 0 J A    BO 102 3 V  I
SOST. MINOREH  23 TARANTINO          MILENA            03/06/1982 BO 69 2007 0 J A    BO 112 3 Z X I
SOST. MINOREH  24 DEL NERO            CRISTINA          25/11/1974 RM 67 2011 0 J A    BO 120 3 Z  I
SOST. MINOREH  25 DE LUCA              MARIA GRAZIA SOTER 22/04/1978 FG 42 2007 0 J A    BO 141 3 Z  I
CON METODO HN  1 LO SARDO            VITTORIA          23/07/1965 AG 242 2014 0 K A L A L BO 1 2 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  1 MIRENNA              LUCIA             13/05/1974 CT 144 2014 0      BO 44 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  2 DAMIANO             VALENTINA         14/02/1971 NA 129 2007 0      BO 55 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  3 RUFFINO              SILVIA            19/06/1974 PA 129 2007 0      BO 57 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  4 TEDESCO             CATERINA EUGENIA  11/04/1968 EE 127 2007 0      BO 61 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  5 VIGNUDELLI          ELENA             09/06/1983 BO 126 2007 0      BO 67 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  6 GIULIANI              ELISA             06/11/1980 BO 126 2007 0      BO 68 3 Z X I



LINGUA INGLESIL  7 TURCO                 ANNA RITA         20/02/1969 FG 122 2007 0      BO 76 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  8 SILVAGNI             SILVIA            14/12/1983 BO 122 2007 0      BO 77 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  9 VENTURI              SIMONA            29/07/1979 NA 120 2007 0      BO 89 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  10 CRISTIANO           ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 0 J A    BO 96 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  11 DI PRIMA              MASSIMO           11/06/1975 EN 114 2007 0      BO 104 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  12 PIRONE                MARIA CARMINA     26/06/1977 NA 114 2007 0      BO 105 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  13 LOMBARDI            MARIANNA          04/11/1982 CB 113 2007 0      BO 112 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  14 TERRACCIANO       ANNUNZIATA        31/05/1968 NA 113 2007 0 J A    BO 113 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  15 CRISPINO             FILOMENA          11/12/1975 NA 113 2014 0      BO 114 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  16 PALMIERI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 0 J A    BO 131 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  17 ANDREI                ANNAMARIA         28/01/1980 LI 108 2007 0      BO 139 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  18 FERRONI              MAURA             02/02/1967 FE 108 2009 0      BO 140 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  19 FILIPPONE           GERMANA MARIA     06/07/1978 RC 107 2004 0      BO 147 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  20 MASTROPIETRO     VERONICA          27/01/1976 FG 105 2007 0      BO 158 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  21 MAGAGNOLI          GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 0 J A    BO 161 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  22 BIGNAMI              ANGELICA          13/09/1963 BO 104 2009 0      BO 164 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  23 D'ANTUONO          COSTANTINA        18/05/1979 FG 103 2007 0 J A    BO 167 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  24 PANEBIANCO         ANNA              26/07/1977 PA 102 2005 0      BO 171 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  25 BORRI                 ELENA             26/04/1984 BO 102 2007 0      BO 173 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  26 RAULE                 SILVIA            28/11/1978 RM 100 2007 0 J A    BO 182 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  27 PANNONE             VINCENZA          01/05/1985 NA 100 2007 0 J A    BO 66 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  28 MALAVASI             ERICA             15/12/1986 BO 99 2007 0      BO 188 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  29 DI GIROLAMO        ILARIA            18/01/1982 CH 99 2009 0 J A    BO 195 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  30 GIGLI                   GIULIA            20/12/1985 BO 99 2009 0 J A    BO 196 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  31 SISTO                  MARIA             06/12/1977 MT 99 2011 0 J A    BO 197 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  32 CAPUTO               LUCREZIA          17/06/1978 CZ 97 2002 0      BO 204 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  33 CORTICELLI          GIULIA            01/10/1987 BO 97 2007 0      BO 205 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  34 GANDOLFI            MARIA LAURA       07/02/1987 BO 96 2007 0 J A    BO 207 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  35 PISANO                MARIAROSARIA      20/07/1969 NA 93 2011 0      BO 211 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  36 ZICARO                ALESSIA           16/01/1986 CS 93 2011 0 J A    BO 212 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  37 MONTANARI          MARCELLA          25/05/1972 SS 92 2007 0      BO 216 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  38 TAROZZI              VALENTINA         13/01/1983 BO 92 2007 0      BO 218 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  39 BOCCHETTI          FEDERICA          04/08/1986 BO 90 2007 0      BO 220 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  40 GAETANI              SABRINA           26/08/1985 BO 90 2007 0      BO 221 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  41 CIPELLETTI          LARA              10/02/1981 CR 90 2014 0      BO 226 3 V  I



LINGUA INGLESIL  42 PAOLONE             JESSICA           28/03/1988 CH 87 2009 0 J A    BO 90 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  43 AMERISE              MARIA             27/01/1974 CS 87 2011 0 J A    BO 240 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  44 D'ORAZIO             TONIA             13/06/1987 CE 86 2007 0 J A    BO 271 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  45 D'AMICO              MARIA ELOISA      27/11/1977 ME 83 2007 0 J A    BO 256 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  46 CERRATO             ANNA              12/06/1984 BO 83 2009 0      BO 257 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  47 FARRO                 MARIANTONIETTA    29/08/1987 CE 81 2011 0 J A    BO 1778 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  48 PETRACCA            NUNZIAPIA         28/12/1986 FG 80 2007 0      BO 264 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  49 FIOCCA                SABRINA           12/06/1975 CZ 80 2011 0      BO 268 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  50 RAFFAELE            MARIA GRAZIA      04/01/1988 CZ 79 2014 0      BO 273 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  51 CASTEGNARO        MARIA             18/10/1977 BO 78 2007 0      BO 275 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  52 BONAIUTI             ELISA             05/02/1987 BO 78 2007 0 J A    BO 277 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  53 FACHIRI               BARBARA           23/06/1982 BO 78 2009 0 J A    BO 279 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  54 GOBBATTO           IDA               01/08/1962 PA 78 2014 0      BO 282 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  55 PARLA                 LILIANA           10/12/1973 EE 75 2009 0 J A    BO 289 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  56 GHINI                  FRANCESCA         02/03/1988 MO 72 2009 0      BO 169 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  57 LUPICCIO             ANNALISA          24/09/1979 BO 68 2007 0      BO 311 3 V  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  58 SAPIO                  FLORA             14/03/1979 NA 67 2002 0      BO 313 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  59 DEL NERO            CRISTINA          25/11/1974 RM 67 2011 0 J A    BO 314 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  60 CASTELLI             MONICA            27/06/1975 PA 58 2011 0      BO 330 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  61 CONTI                  FABIA             07/06/1973 BO 55 2007 0      BO 341 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESIL  62 DE LUCA              MARIA GRAZIA SOTER 22/04/1978 FG 42 2007 0 J A    BO 358 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  63 MAFFIONE            ANNA              18/06/1966 FG 21 2003 0      BO 382 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  64 DE ROSA              MICHELA           25/08/1978 SA 21 2007 0      BO 384 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL  65 MISTRETTA           GIOVANNA          03/02/1975 PA 18 2014 0      BO 391 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESIL X 66 BORZUMATI          MARIA PAOLA       24/12/1976 BO 17 2002 0      BO 392 3 Z  I
CON METODO IN  1 LO SARDO            VITTORIA          23/07/1965 AG 242 2014 0 K A L A L BO 1 2 Z  I
CON METODO IN  2 PETRUCCELLI       ANNA              14/05/1966 CE 31 2014 0 L A    BO 0 3 Z X I
CON METODO ALN  1 LO SARDO            VITTORIA          23/07/1965 AG 242 2014 0 K A L A L BO 1 2 Z  I
CON METODO ALN  2 PETRUCCELLI       ANNA              14/05/1966 CE 31 2014 0 L A    BO 0 3 Z X I


	GRADUATORIA

